Low Speed High Torque Hydraulic Motors
TH Series
Hydraulics
C186 Parker Hannifin Corporation
HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Global TH.p65, pfm, fm
12 Displacements (8.6 to 58.5 in3/rev)
12 Schluckvolumen 140 . . . 958 cm3/rev

US StandardUS
Euro Standard
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Code
H
S
M1
W
V
ISO 6149
M22 x 1.5
7/8-14 SAE
5/16-18 UNC
Manifold
Mounting
Gehäuse
Carter
Montaje
Ports
Anschluß
Plan de raccordement
Lumbreras
Avail.
Page 1 of 2
Displacement
Schluckvolumen
Cylindrée
Desplazamiento
US
G 1/2
7/8-14 SAE
1 Not available on U Mounting
   Nicht Verfugbar fur U Gehaeuse
   Pas disponible pour le
   montage U
   No disponible para montaje U
Low Speed High Torque Hydraulic Motors
TH Series HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C203 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Global TH.p65, pfm, fm
C
XX X XXXX
  Code Avail.
AAAB
No Paint
No lackiert
AAAA
Black Paint
Schwarz lackiert
See Page 219 for Additional Options
 Code    Shaft Avail.
1 1/2" J501 Taper
     31
1 1/2" Keyed
     32
1 1/2" 17 Tooth
12/24 Spline
     36
1 1/4" 14 Tooth
     62
US